Abstract print version 38287, generated 11/12/2022 9:51:31 AM

Summary of Totals

Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.

Number of persons registered on Election Day

Number of accepted regutar, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail bailots
Number of federal office only absentee ballots

Number of presidential absentee ballots

Total number of persons voting

Summary of Totals

9627
274

1207

6767

Independent Schoof District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS)

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Beard Member (ISD #548) (Elect 3)

NP NP NP
Billy Milbeck Brenda K Qlson Staci (Tollerud) Allmaras
1377 1908 1675

Abstract print version 38287, generated 11/12/2022 9:51:31 AM

NP Wi
Greg Larson WRITE-IN
1602 55
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Precinct

03 0040 :
030125
14 0230
14 0285 :
56 0050
56 0110 :
56 0115
56 0145 :
56 0155
56 0160 :
56 0220 :
56 0270
56 0280 :
56 0300
560315
56 0350 :
56 0355
56 0395:
56 0400 -
56 0415 :

Detail of Election Results

Indepandent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Slale General Election

CORMORANT TWP

. LAKE EUNICE TWP
: PARKE TWP

TANSEM TWP

: CANDOR TWP

DORA TWP
DUNN TWP
ELIZABETH TWP

: ERHARD

ERMARDS GROVE TWP
FRIBERG TwP

- LIDA TWP

MAPLEWCOOD TWP

: NORWEGIAN GROVE TWP

OSCAR TWP
PELICAN TWP

: PELICAN RAPIDS

SCAMBLER TWP
STAR LAKE TWP
TRONDHJEM TWP

Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN

RAPIDS)

Total:

Persons Registered
as of 7 AM.

805
12314
402
194
484
579
706
609
76
300
564
653
207
229
148
446
1098
426
344
126
9627

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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24
43

6

1
21
17
19

[
w

N = NN O Ue N

274

Total Number of
Persons Voting

589
855
294
127
351
434
536
474

49
224
412
475
136
162

98
317
584
287
271

92

6767



Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #548) (Elect 3)

Precinct NP NP NP NP wi

Billy Milbeck Brenda K Olson Staci (Tollerud) Greg Larson WRITE-IN

Allmaras
03 0040 : CORMORANT TWP 33 51 41 46 1
03 0125 : LAKE EUNICE TWP 7 10 10 11 0
14 0230 : PARKE TWP 0 0 0 0 0
14 0255 : TANSEM TWP 8 15 19 8 27
56 0050 : CANDOR TWP 1 0 1 2 0
56 0110 : DORA TWP 37 57 53 55 0
56 0115 : DUNN TWP 146 279 258 252 2
56 0145 : ELIZABETH TWP 24 24 20 15 0
56 0155 : ERHARD 30 30 16 19 1
56 0160 : ERHARDS GROVE TWP 120 140 104 90 4
56 0220 : FRIBERG TWP 40 36 39 30 0
56 0270 : LIDA TWP 170 268 269 241 3
56 0280 : MAPLEWOOD TWP 70 78 58 57 1
56 0300 : NORWEGIAN GROVE TWP 65 90 79 80 3
56 0315 : OSCAR TWP 0 2 0 0 0
56 0350 : PELICAN TWP 156 214 179 181 3
56 0355 : PELICAN RAPIDS 291 357 313 288 6
56 0395 : SCAMBLER TWP 108 177 150 161 4
56 0400 : STAR LAKE TWP 46 58 51 44 0
56 0415 : TRONDHJEM TWP 25 22 15 22 0
Total: 1377 1908 1675 1602 55
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We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein
specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voling in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS).

Witness our official signature at gno I.S_._—J m‘ie—, in_ DAter \_\.h_;./ County this |\ day of ]Z§ 2022.

[ P—
Sc oard Member

(o —

School Board Member

School Board Member

ard Member

School Board

School Board Member

School Board Member
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State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS)

I \g\.&x da OlSan . Clerk of the Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS) do hereby certify the within and foregoing
pages to be a full and correct copy of the o:n__._m_ abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 548 (PELICAN RAPIDS} State

day of zc,\h\rg\ 2022.

General m_mo»_o: held on qcmmam% November 8, 2022,
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